cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 - Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

) ;_é*.ul.n 03' AN g_é33.o - L_é:\*dl-i 03‘ KA E{EN «..533.0

Fridays daaadl
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 04.26 05.05 05.30 05.55 06.10 06.23 06.36 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.36 09.54 10.10 10.25 Y Cigenly ol M (8300
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 04.30 05.08 05.33 05.58 06.13 06.26 06.40 06.54 07.09 07.24 07.39 07.54 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.41 09.59 10.16 10.31 ¥l misae 353l
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 04.34 05.12 05.37 06.02 06.17 06.30 06.44 06.58 07.13 07.28 07.44 07.59 08.15 08.30 08.46 09.01 09.16 09.31 09.47 10.05 10.22 10.37 Aol L 553
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco  04.35 05.14 05.39 06.04 06.19 06.32 06.46 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.46 08.01 08.17 08.32 08.47 09.02 09.18 09.33 09.49 10.07 10.23 10.38 ISy Jles S dalgll Fl %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 04.36 05.15 05.40 06.05 06.20 06.33 06.47 07.01 07.17 07.32 07.47 08.02 08.18 08.33 08.49 09.03 09.19 09.34 09.50 10.08 10.24 10.39 S e yages Lignall 2558
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff  04.37 05.16 05.41 06.06 06.21 06.34 06.48 07.02 07.18 07.33 07.48 08.03 08.19 08.34 08.50 09.04 09.20 09.35 09.51 10.09 10.25 10.40 bl il gall o Slose 5581
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 04.39 05.17 05.42 06.07 06.22 06.36 06.50 07.04 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.21 08.36 08.51 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.52 10.10 10.26 10.41 i yld il gall (Shoss 530
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School ~ 04.40 05.18 05.43 06.08 06.24 06.37 06.51 07.06 07.22 07.37 07.52 08.06 08.23 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.53 10.11 10.28 10.43 Gyglal) ying S A yae 58
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 04.42 05.20 05.45 06.10 06.25 06.39 06.53 07.08 07.24 07.39 07.54 08.08 08.25 08.39 08.54 09.08 09.24 09.39 09.55 10.13 10.29 10.44 LYl sy iSa 58l
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction ~ 04.43 05.21 05.46 06.11 06.27 06.40 06.54 07.09 07.25 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.26 08.41 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.40 09.56 10.14 10.30 10.45 302 58l dpadds pbalss
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 04.45 05.23 05.48 06.14 06.29 06.43 06.57 07.13 07.28 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.29 08.43 08.58 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.58 10.16 10.33 10.48 olea miy Aaal g LT 53
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 04.54 05.31 05.56 06.22 06.38 06.53 07.07 07.24 07.40 07.55 08.09 08.23 08.39 08.53 09.07 09.20 09.36 09.51 10.07 10.24 10.41 10.56 Y Gl (sl M8l g

Fridays daaadl
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 10.45 11.00 11.18 11.38 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.43 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.18 14.34 1450 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 10.51 11.05 11.23 11.43 11.59 12.14 1229 12.47 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.22 14.38 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 Cin] pivas jedll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 10.57 11.11 11.29 11.48 12.04 12.18 12.33 12.51 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.26 14.42 1458 15.13 1528 1543 1558 16.13 16.28 EENN) @L:)'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 10.58 11.13 11.31 11.50 12.06 12.20 12.35 12.53 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.28 14.44 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 as):qduos“w,n@u) %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 10.59 11.14 11.32 11.51 12.07 12.21 12.36 12.54 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.29 14.45 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 ;Sjuﬁ}“i@w\c')}ﬂl
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 11.00 11.15 11.33 11.52 12.09 12.23 12.38 12.55 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.30 14.46 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 ‘A.\.Lnsj‘udh}d‘usl«m Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 11.01 11.16 11.35 11.54 12,10 12.24 12.39 12,57 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.14 14.32 14.48 15.04 15.19 15.34 1549 16.04 16.19 16.34 il il sall Slase 53l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 11.08 11.17 11.36 11.55 12.12 12.26 12.41 12.58 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.33 14.49 15.05 15.20 15.35 1550 16.06 16.21 16.36 Al puing )S A pae edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 11.04 11.19 11.38 11.57 12.14 12.28 1243 13.00 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.17 14.35 14.51 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.38 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 11.05 11.20 11.39 11.59 12.15 1229 12.44 13.01 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18 14.36 14.52 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 B.xg_\all)}ﬂl&:\,\suzélalé:
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 11.08 11.22 11.41 12.01 12.18 12.32 1247 13.04 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.38 14.54 15.11 1526 15.41 1556 16.12 16.27 16.42 a\»;@@u@mﬁﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 11.16 11.30 11.51 12.11 1229 1243 1258 13.13 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 1430 14.48 15.04 1521 15.36 1551 16.06 16.22 16.37 16.52 ) s ol Ml 3350
Fridays daaadl
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 16.34 16.46 17.00 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.12 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.53 20.05 20.18 20.30 20.40 20.50 21.00 21.15 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 16.38 16.50 17.04 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.03 18.17 18.30 18.45 18.59 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.57 20.09 20.22 20.34 20.44 20.54 21.04 21.19 Cin] pivan jedll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 16.43 16.55 17.09 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.08 18.22 18.35 18.50 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.02 20.14 20.27 20.39 20.49 20.59 21.08 21.23 EENN) @L:)'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 16.45 16.57 17.11 17.24 17.40 17.55 18.11 18.25 18.38 18.53 19.07 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.04 20.16 20.29 20.41 20.51 21.00 21.10 21.25 as)‘zduos“u}n@u) %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 16.46 16.59 17.13 17.26 17.42 17.57 18.13 18.27 18.40 18.55 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.52 20.05 20.17 20.30 20.42 20.52 21.02 21.11 21.26 ;Sjuﬁ}“i@w\c')}ﬂl
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 16.47 17.00 17.14 17.27 17.43 17.58 18.14 18.28 18.41 18.56 19.10 19.24 19.39 19.54 20.06 20.18 20.31 20.43 20.53 21.03 21.12 21.27 ‘A.\.Lnsj‘udh}d‘usl«m Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 16.49 17.02 17.17 17.30 17.45 18.01 18.17 18.31 18.44 18.58 19.12 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.08 20.20 20.33 20.45 20.54 21.04 21.14 21.29 il il gall Shass 53l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 16.51 17.04 17.19 17.32 17.48 18.03 18.19 18.33 18.46 19.01 19.14 19.28 19.43 19.57 20.10 20.22 20.34 20.46 20.56 21.06 21.15 21.30 Ayl puing )S A pae edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 16.583 17.07 17.22 17.35 17.50 18.06 18.22 18.36 18.49 19.03 19.17 19.31 19.45 20.00 20.12 20.24 20.36 20.48 20.58 21.08 21.17 21.32 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 16.55 17.09 17.23 17.36 17.52 18.08 18.24 18.38 18.51 19.05 19.18 19.33 19.47 20.01 20.13 20.25 20.38 20.50 20.59 21.09 21.18 21.33 3au0al 558l dpety pbalis
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 16.58 17.12 17.27 17.40 17.56 18.12 18.28 18.42 18,55 19.09 19.22 19.36 19.51 20.04 20.17 20.28 20.40 20.52 21.02 21.12 21.21 21.36 a\»;@@u@mﬁﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 17.09 17.25 17.41 17.54 18.11 18.27 18.43 18.57 19.09 19.23 19.36 19.49 20.03 20.16 20.28 20.39 20.51 21.03 21.12 21.21 21.31 21.45 ) s ol Ml 3850
Fridays EEIeN|

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 21.30 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.30 00.05 00.40 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 21.34 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.48 23.08 23.33 00.08 00.43 Ciiawy) e Jsdll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 21.38 21.5683 22.13 22.33 22.52 23.12 23.37 00.12 00.47 EENN) @L:)'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 21.39 21.54 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.14 23.39 00.13 00.48 Sy Jles (S dalsll iJL‘“‘) %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 21.41 2155 22,15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.40 00.14 00.49 ;Sjuﬁ}“i;gw\c')'}ﬂl
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 21.42 21.56 22.16 22.36 22.56 23.16 23.40 00.15 00.50 eabadll il gall o Slose 5581
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 21.43 21.58 22.18 22.38 22.57 23.17 23.42 00.16 00.51 il il gall Slass g3l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 21.44 2159 22,19 22.39 22.58 23.18 23.43 00.17 00.52 Al puing )S A pde edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 21.46 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.00 23.20 23.44 00.19 00.54 ALY sy iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 21.47 22.02 2222 22.42 23.01 23.21 23.45 00.20 00.55 B.xg_\all)}ﬂlwélalé:
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 21.50 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.47 00.22 00.57 a\m;@&s‘:\u@m)}ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 21.59 22,13 22.33 22.53 23.12 23.32 23.55 00.30 01.04 ) s ol Ml 3350
hursdays el
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 04.31 05.15 05.35 06.00 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.12 07.24 07.38 07.52 08.04 08.16 08.28 08.42 08.56 09.08 09.20 09.34 09.46 10.00 Y Canaly sl Ml (83 90
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 04.35 05.18 05.38 06.03 06.18 06.33 06.49 07.04 07.16 07.28 07.43 07.57 08.09 08.21 08.33 08.47 09.02 09.14 09.26 09.40 09.52 10.06 Cinca¥) mias sl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 04.38 05.22 05.42 06.07 06.22 06.37 06.53 07.09 07.21 07.33 07.48 08.02 08.14 08.26 08.39 08.53 09.08 09.20 09.32 09.46 09.58 10.12 Aol L 553
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco  04.40 05.23 05.44 06.09 06.24 06.39 06.55 07.11 07.23 07.35 07.50 08.04 08.16 08.28 08.41 08.55 09.09 09.21 09.33 09.47 09.59 10.14 ISy Jles Sea dafgll Fl %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 04.40 05.24 05.45 06.10 06.25 06.40 06.56 07.13 07.25 07.37 07.51 08.05 08.17 08.29 08.42 08.56 09.10 09.22 09.34 09.48 10.00 10.15 S e yages Lignall 2558
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff  04.41 05.25 05.45 06.11 06.26 06.41 06.57 07.14 07.26 07.38 07.53 08.06 08.18 08.30 08.43 08.57 09.11 09.23 09.35 09.49 10.01 10.15 eabadll il gall o Slose 5581
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 04.42 05.26 05.47 06.12 06.27 06.43 06.59 07.16 07.28 07.40 07.54 08.08 08.20 08.32 08.45 08.59 09.13 09.25 09.37 09.50 10.02 10.17 i yl8 il gall Shuss 530
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School ~ 04.43 05.27 05.48 06.13 06.29 06.44 07.01 07.18 07.30 07.42 07.56 08.10 08.22 08.33 08.46 09.00 09.14 09.26 09.38 09.52 10.03 10.18 Gyglal) ying S A yae 58
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 04.45 05.28 05.49 06.15 06.30 06.46 07.03 07.20 07.32 07.44 07.58 08.12 08.24 08.35 08.48 09.02 09.16 09.28 09.40 09.53 10.05 10.19 ahle¥l sy iSa 58l
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction ~ 04.46 05.29 05.50 06.16 06.32 06.47 07.05 07.22 07.34 07.46 08.00 08.13 08.25 08.37 08.49 09.03 09.17 09.29 09.41 09.54 10.06 10.20 302 5l dpadts pbalss
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 04.48 05.31 05.52 06.18 06.34 06.50 07.08 07.25 07.37 07.49 08.03 08.17 08.28 08.40 08.52 09.05 09.19 09.31 09.43 09.56 10.08 10.22 olaea sy Aaal g LT 53
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 04.55 05.39 06.00 06.27 06.43 07.00 07.19 07.37 07.49 08.01 08.15 08.28 08.39 08.50 09.02 09.15 09.28 09.40 09.52 10.04 10.16 10.30 ) s ol Ml 3350



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 - Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

) ;_é*.ul.n 03' AN g_é33.o - L_é:\*dl-i 03‘ KA E{EN «..533.0

hursdays e
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 10.20 10.38 10.58 11.20 11.40 11.58 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.48 16.06 16.21 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 10.26 10.44 11.04 11.26 11.45 12.03 12.19 12.34 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.35 1450 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.52 16.10 16.25 ;;\M\Jl&:\.m Jsall
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 10.32 10.50 11.10 11.32 11.51 12.08 12.24 12.39 1254 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.39 1454 15.09 1524 15.39 1556 16.15 16.30 EENN) @L:J'}EJI
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 10.34 10.52 11.12 11.34 11.583 12.10 12.26 12.41 1255 13.15 13.35 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.41 1456 15.11 1526 1541 1558 16.17 16.32 as):uduus“aauv@my%
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 10.35 10.53 11.13 11.35 11.54 1211 12.27 12.42 12,57 13.17 13.37 13.57 1412 14.27 14.42 1457 1512 15.28 1543 16.00 16.19 16.34 ;Sjuﬁ}...i;gw\c'”ﬂl
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 10.35 10.53 11.13 11.36 11.55 12.12 12.28 12.43 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.29 15.44 16.01 16.20 16.35 ﬁ.\kﬂ‘uﬂh}d‘usm Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 10.37 10.55 11.15 11.37 11.57 12.13 12.30 12.44 1259 13.19 13.39 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.31 15.46 16.03 16.22 16.37 il il sall Slase g3l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 10.38 10.56 11.16 11.38 11.58 12.15 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 1548 16.05 16.24 16.39 Al puing )S A pde edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 10.39 10.57 11.17 11.40 12.00 12.17 12.33 12.48 13.03 13.22 13.42 14.03 14.18 14.33 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 1550 16.07 16.27 16.42 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 10.40 10.58 11.18 11.41 12.01 12.18 12.35 12.49 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.20 14.35 1450 15.05 15.20 15.36 15.52 16.09 16.28 16.44 B.x:‘_\all)}illwékli:
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 10.42 11.00 11.20 11.44 12.08 12.21 12.37 1252 13.07 13.26 13.46 14.07 14.22 14.37 1453 15.08 1523 15.39 1555 16.12 16.32 16.47 J.\a;gﬂ%:\u@m»ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 10.50 11.08 11.28 11.52 12.13 12.31 12.47 13.02 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.17 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.50 16.07 16.25 16.45 17.00 ) s ol Ml 3850
hursdays el
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 16.36 16.51 17.03 17.16 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.29 18.44 18.58 19.12 19.26 19.40 19.53 20.05 20.16 20.28 20.42 20.57 21.10 21.23 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 16.40 16.55 17.08 17.21 17.35 17.50 18.06 18.21 18.35 18.50 19.03 19.17 19.31 19.45 19.57 20.09 20.20 20.32 20.46 21.01 21.14 21.27 Cin] pivas jedll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 16.45 17.00 17.13 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.12 18.27 18.41 18.56 19.09 19.23 19.36 19.50 20.02 20.14 20.25 20.37 20.51 21.05 21.18 21.31 EENN) @L:J'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 16.48 17.08 17.15 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.15 18.30 18.44 18.59 19.11 19.25 19.38 19.52 20.04 20.15 20.26 20.38 20.52 21.07 21.20 21.33 as):aduus“a;uv@m) %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 16.49 17.05 17.17 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.17 18.32 18.45 19.00 19.13 19.27 19.40 19.53 20.05 20.17 20.28 20.39 20.53 21.08 21.21 21.34 ;Sjuﬁ}...i;gw\c'”ﬂl
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 16.51 17.06 17.19 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.18 18.33 18.47 19.02 19.14 19.28 19.41 19.54 20.06 20.18 20.29 20.40 20.54 21.09 21.22 21.35 ﬁ_‘L.snL}.AL.}‘,J“‘,SL.M Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 16.53 17.08 17.21 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.20 18.35 18.49 19.04 19.16 19.30 19.43 19.56 20.08 20.19 20.30 20.42 20.56 21.10 21.23 21.36 il il sall Slase 53l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 16.55 17.11 17.23 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.23 18.38 18.51 19.06 19.18 19.32 19.45 19.58 20.10 20.21 20.31 20.43 20.57 21.12 21.25 21.38 Al puing )S A pae edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 16.58 17.13 17.26 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.25 18.40 18.54 19.08 19.21 19.34 19.47 20.00 20.11 20.23 20.33 20.45 20.59 21.13 21.26 21.39 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 17.00 17.15 17.28 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.27 18.42 18.56 19.10 19.22 19.36 19.48 20.01 20.13 20.24 20.34 20.46 21.00 21.15 21.28 21.41 BAﬂ;gJ])}ﬂlw&LIj:
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 17.08 17.19 17.31 17.44 1759 18.14 18.31 18.46 19.00 19.14 19.26 19.39 19.51 20.04 20.16 20.27 20.37 20.49 21.03 21.17 21.30 21.43 J.\a;gﬂ%:\u@m»ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 1717 17.33 17.46 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.45 19.00 19.14 19.27 19.38 19.51 20.03 20.15 20.26 20.36 20.46 20.58 21.12 21.26 21.39 21.52 ) s ol Ml 3350
hursdays el
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 21.38 21.53 22.04 22.18 22.31 23.08 23.45 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 21.42 21.57 22.07 22.21 22.34 23.11 23.48 Cin] pivan jedll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 21.46 22.01 22.11 22.25 22.38 23.15 23.52 EENN) @L:J'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 21.48 22.03 22.13 22.27 22.40 23.17 23.53 Sy Jles (S dalsll ﬁJL‘“‘) %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 21.49 22.04 22.14 22.28 22.41 23.18 23.54 S o g Aisnall 2B 58l
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 21.50 22.05 22.15 22.29 22.42 23.19 23.55 ﬁ.\L.sHu.sL.}d!uSLu Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 21.51 22.06 22.16 22.30 22.43 23.20 23.56 il il gall Shass 53l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School ~ 21.53 22.07 22.17 22.31 22.44 23.21 23.58 Ayl iy S A jae a8l
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 21.54 22.09 22.19 22.33 22.46 23.23 23.59 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 21.56 22.10 22.20 22.34 22.47 23.24 00.00 3au0al 558l dpety pbalis
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 21.58 22,12 22.22 22.36 22.49 23.26 00.02 J.\a;gﬂ%:\u@m»ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 22.07 22.20 22.30 22.44 22.57 23.34 00.10 ) s ol Ml 3850
SEWNGEWS] Caseasd]

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 04.28 05.10 05.40 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.41 08.02 08.23 08.45 09.05 09.27 09.50 10.12 10.30 10.47 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 Y oy sl Bl Cadse

Al Quoz, Cement Factory 04.32 05.14 05.43 06.03 06.23 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.45 08.06 08.27 08.49 09.09 09.32 09.55 10.17 10.35 10.52 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 il misan ‘;,;511
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 04.36 05.18 05.47 06.07 06.27 06.48 07.08 07.28 07.50 08.11 08.32 08.54 09.14 09.37 10.00 10.22 10.40 10.57 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 EENN) @L:)'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco  04.38 05.19 05.49 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.10 07.30 07.51 08.13 08.34 08.56 09.16 09.38 10.01 10.24 10.42 10.59 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.02 ISy Jles Sea dafgll Fl %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 04.39 05.20 05.50 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.11 07.31 07.52 08.14 08.35 08.57 09.17 09.39 10.02 10.25 10.43 11.00 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 S e yages Lignall 2558
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 04.39 05.21 05.51 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.12 07.32 07.53 08.15 08.36 08.58 09.18 09.40 10.03 10.26 10.44 11.01 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 ﬁ_‘L.snL}.AL.}‘,)!“,SL.M Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 04.41 05.22 05.52 06.12 06.32 06.53 07.14 07.34 07.55 08.16 08.37 08.59 09.19 09.42 10.05 10.27 10.45 11.02 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 il il gall Slass g3l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School ~ 04.42 05.23 05.53 06.13 06.33 06.54 07.15 07.35 07.56 08.18 08.39 09.00 09.20 09.43 10.06 10.28 10.46 11.03 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 Gyglal) ying S A yae 58
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 04.43 05.25 05.55 06.15 06.35 06.56 07.17 07.37 07.58 08.19 08.40 09.02 09.22 09.45 10.07 10.30 10.48 11.05 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 ahle¥l sy iSa 58l
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction ~ 04.44 05.26 05.56 06.16 06.36 06.57 07.18 07.38 07.59 08.21 08.42 09.03 09.23 09.46 10.09 10.31 10.49 11.06 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 302 5l dpadd pbalss
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 04.46 05.28 05.58 06.18 06.39 06.59 07.20 07.40 08.02 08.23 08.44 09.06 09.26 09.48 10.11 10.33 10.51 11.08 11.27 11.42 11.58 12.13 olaea iy Aaal g LT 53
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 04.54 05.36 06.06 06.26 06.47 07.08 07.30 07.50 08.11 08.32 08.53 09.14 09.34 09.57 10.19 10.42 11.00 11.17 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.22 Y Caaealy () 3l La350
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 12.08 12.25 12.43 13.00 13.16 13.33 13.50 14.08 14.26 14.43 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.14 16.27 16.39 16.51 17.04 17.18 17.32 Y oy sl Ml Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 12.12 12.29 12.47 13.04 13.20 13.37 13.54 14.12 14.30 14.47 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.17 16.30 16.42 16.54 17.07 17.21 17.35 Cin] pivas jedll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 12.17 12.34 1252 13.09 13.25 13.42 13.59 14.17 14.35 1452 15.07 15.22 15.37 1552 16.07 16.21 16.34 16.46 16.58 17.11 17.25 17.39 EENN) @L:)'}ﬂl
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 12.19 12.36 12.54 13.11 13.27 13.43 14.00 14.18 14.36 14.53 15.09 15.24 15.39 1554 16.09 16.23 16.36 16.49 17.01 17.14 17.28 17.42 as)gduos“aauv@u) %
Labour Camp .

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 12.20 12.37 1255 13.12 13.28 13.45 14.02 14.20 14.38 1455 15.10 1525 15.40 1555 16.11 16.25 16.38 16.50 17.02 17.15 17.29 17.44 ;Sjuﬁ}“i@w\c'”ﬂl
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 12.21 12.38 12.56 13.13 13.29 13.46 14.03 14.21 14.39 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.57 16.12 16.26 16.39 16.52 17.04 17.17 17.31 17.45 ﬁ_‘L.snL}.AL.}‘,)!“,SL.M Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 12.23 12.40 1258 13.15 13.31 13.47 14.04 1422 1440 1457 15.13 1528 1543 1558 16.14 16.28 16.41 16.54 17.06 17.19 17.33 17.47 il il sall Slass g3l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 12.24 12.41 1259 13.16 13.32 13.49 14.05 14.23 14.41 1459 15.14 1529 1545 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.43 16.56 17.08 17.21 17.35 17.50 Al puing )S A pde edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 12.26 12.43 13.01 13.18 13.34 13.51 14.07 14.25 14.43 15.00 15.16 15.31 1546 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.45 16.58 17.11 17.24 17.38 17.52 ALY 5y S 5580
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 12.27 12.44 13.02 13.19 13.35 13.52 14.08 14.26 14.44 15.02 15.17 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.19 16.33 16.47 17.00 17.13 17.26 17.40 17.54 B_\ﬂ_\%.\])}ill:‘:\,\s.&&]aﬁ}
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 12.29 12.46 13.05 13.22 13.38 13.55 14.11 14.29 1447 15.04 1520 15.35 1551 16.06 16.22 16.37 16.50 17.04 17.17 17.30 17.44 17.58 J.\a;.sgis':\u@l.:)'}ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 12.39 1256 13.14 13.32 13.48 14.04 14.20 14.38 14.56 15.14 15.30 15.45 16.01 16.17 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.17 17.31 17.44 17.58 18.12 ) s ol Ml 3350



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

SEWGEWE

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Al Quoz, Cement Factory

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

SEWGEWE

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Al Quoz, Cement Factory

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 - Onpassive Bus Terminus 1
- \ ;_S.\-u.tl.n Uﬁ‘ umla

17.46
17.49
17.53
17.56

17.58
17 &)
18.01
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.12
18.27
23.01
23.04
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.17
23.19

23.27

) ;_S.\-u.tl.n Uﬁ' umla

18.00
18.04
18.08
18.10

18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.21
18.23
18.27

18.41

23.21
23.24
23.28
23.29

23.30
23.31
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.39

23.47

18.15
18.19
18.23
18.25

18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.42

18.56

23.41
23.44
23.48
23.49

23.50
23.51
23.52
23.54
23.55
23.56
23.59

00.07

18.28
18.32
18.36
18.38

18.40
18.41
18.44
18.46
18.49
18.50
18.54

19.08

18.42
18.46
18.50
18.52

18.54
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.07

19.21

18.55
18.59
19.03
19.05

19.07
19.08
19.10
19.12
19.15
19.16
19.20

19.33

19.08
19.12
19.16
19.18

19.20
19.21
19.23
i[C) 205
19.27
7[C)208)
19.32

19.45

19.20
19.24
19.28
19.30

19.31
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.39
19.40
19.44

19.56

19.32
19.36
19.40
19.42

19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.52
19.55

20.07

19.45
19.49
19.53
ji9I55;

19.56
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.08

20.19

19.57
20.00
20.04
20.06

20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.18

20.29

20.09
20.12
20.16
20.18

20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.30

20.41

20.20
20.23
20.27
20.29

20.30
20.31
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.38
20.41

20.51

20.32
20.35
20.39
20.41

20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.50
20.53

21.03

20.45
20.48
20.52
20.54

20.55
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.05

21|15

20.59
21.02
21.06
21.08

21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.15
21.16
21.19

2|28

21.15
21.18
21.22
21.24

21.25
21.26
21.28
2| (28
21.31
21.32
21.35

21.45

21.27
21.30
21.34
21.36

21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.47

2|57/

21.42
21.45
21.49
21.51

21.52
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
2| )
22.01

22.11

22.00
22.03
22.07
22.09

22.10
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.15
2217
22.19

22.28

22.21
22.24
22.28
22.30

22.31
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.40

22.49

22.41
22.44
22.48
22.49

22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57
22.59

23.08

Cosuad

) Gl (5] 23Ul e
al piace 580
Ryl

50 e oS BB L2 0
Sy Eixsal 25 3580
sl i sl Sl 580
L )l8 il sall Slose 530
sl u..u;.\)S Ao yde sl
LTy e 53l
5335 55t oL
laen 5 Gl L 3530
Y Gl sl 808l isa
LN |

Y Capaly ol il (3350
e oo 558
Tyl La 5l
4sﬂduus.4uw@u )
Sy Zixsal 25 3580
sl i sl Sl 580
L l8 pilasall Sloss 530
Al puing )S A pae edll
LY a5 58l

n.\a.\x\])}sﬂwékm
e iy Laghal p L8l

Y ey gl 3l La85a

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Al Quoz, Cement Factory

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Al Quoz, Cement Factory

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

04.31
04.35
04.38
04.40

04.40
04.41
04.42
04.43
04.45
04.46
04.48

04.55

10.20
10.26
10.32
10.34

10.35
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42

10.50

05.15
05.18
05.22
05.23

05.24
05.25
05.26
05.27
05.28
05.29
05.31

05.39

10.38
10.44
10.50
10.52

10.53
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.00

11.08

05.35
05.38
05.42
05.44

05.45
05.45
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.52

06.00

10.58
11.04
11.10
11.12

A3
A3
15
16
A7
11.18
11.20

11.28

06.00
06.03
06.07
06.09

06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.18

06.27

11.20
11.26
11.32
11.34

11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.44

11.52

06.15
06.18
06.22
06.24

06.25
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.34

06.43

11.40
11.45
11.51
11.53

11.54
E55)
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03

12.13

06.30
06.33
06.37
06.39

06.40
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.50

07.00

11.58
12.03
12.08
12.10

12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.21

12.31

06.45
06.49
06.53
06.55

06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.08

07.19

12.15
12.19
12.24
12.26

12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.37

12.47

07.00
07.04
07.09
07.11

07.13
07.14
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.25

07.37

12.30
12.34
12.39
12.41

12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.52

13.02

07.12
07.16
07.21
07.23

07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.37

07.49

12.45
12.49
12.54
12.55

12.57
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.07

13.16

07.24
07.28
07.33
07.35

07.37
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.44
07.46
07.49

08.01

13.05
13.09
13.14
13.15

13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26

13.36

07.38
07.43
07.48
07.50

07.51
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.03

08.15

13.25
13.29
13.34
13.35

13.37
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46

13.56

07.52
07.57
08.02
08.04

08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.17

08.28

13.45
13.49
13.54
13.56

13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.07

14.17

08.04
08.09
08.14
08.16

08.17
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.28

08.39

14.00
14.04
14.09
14.11

14.12
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.22

14.33

08.16
08.21
08.26
08.28

08.29
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.40

08.50

14.15
14.19
14.24
14.26

14.27
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.37

14.48

08.28
08.33
08.39
08.41

08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.52

09.02

14.31
14.35
14.39
14.41

14.42
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.53

15.03

08.42
08.47
08.53
08.55

08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05

09.15

14.46
14.50
14.54
14.56

14.57
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.08

15.18

08.56
09.02
09.08
09.09

09.10
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.28
15.01
15.05
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.23

15.33

09.08
09.14
09.20
09.21

09.22
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31

09.40

15.16
15.20
15.24
15.26

15.28
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.39

15.50

09.20
09.26
09.32
09.33

09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.43
09.52
15.31
15.35
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.55

16.07

09.34
09.40
09.46
09.47

09.48
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.56
10.04
15.48
15.52
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.12

16.25

09.46
09.52
09.58
09.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08

10.16

16.06
16.10
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.20
16.22
16.24
16.27
16.28
16.32

16.45

10.00
10.06
10.12
10.14

10.15
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.30

16.21
16.25
16.30
16.32

16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.42
16.44
16.47

17.00

Y il ) 230l
uﬁ“

)l al

Sy Jlae o Sew Al ¢ )1.4 %
S e s aall 65

el uitasall Slss 55801
i yla il sal Slosa 5530

1301 edll

Al S e o)

Bagaall 558l dymts o lolis
olsex iy dalal g LAl

Sl

Y ey gl 3l La85a

Y oy sl Bl Cadse
A2 i 0

EENPN I AP}

5 s S I L S0
5 e prsen B3g3al) 25 5530
ol udlasall (SLosa ;530
L ls ity gl Slose 3580
gl u..u;.\)S Ao yde sl
LY 5 S ol
EAVREN PERES FAREY
laen i L) g 3530

Y ey gl 3l a5

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

Al Quoz, Cement Factory

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street

Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

16.36
16.40
16.45
16.48

16.49
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.58
17.00
17.03

1717

16.51
16.55
17.00
17.03

17.05
17.06
17.08
17.11
17.13
117716
17.19

17.33

17.03
17.08
17.13
171

1717
i1741¢)
17.21
17.23
17.26
17.28
17.31

17.46

17.16
17.21
17.26
17.28

17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.39
17.41
17.44

17.59

17.30
17.35
17.41
17.43

17.45
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.54
17.56
17.59

18.14

17.45
17.50
17.56
17.58

18.00
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.09
18.11
18.14

18.29

18.00
18.06
18.12
18.15

18.17
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.31

18.45

18.15
18.21
18.27
18.30

18.32
18.33
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.46

19.00

18.29
18.35
18.41
18.44

18.45
18.47
18.49
18.51
18.54
18.56
19.00

19.14

18.44
18.50
18.56
18.59

19.00
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.14

19.27

18.58
19.03
19.09
19.11

19.13
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.26

19.38

19.12
19.17
19.23
1825

19.27
19.28
19.30
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.39

19.51

19.26
19.31
19.36
19.38

19.40
19.41
19.43
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.51

20.03

19.40
19.45
19.50
19.52

19.53
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.04

20.15

19.53
19.57
20.02
20.04

20.05
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.16

20.26

20.05
20.09
20.14
20.15

20.17
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.27

20.36

20.16
20.20
20.25
20.26

20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.37

20.46

20.28
20.32
20.37
20.38

20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.49

20.58

20.42
20.46
20.51
20.52

20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.03

21.12

20.57
21.01
21.05
21.07

21.08
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
2|15
21.17

21.26

21.10
21.14
21.18
21.20

21.21
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.30

21.39

21.23
21.27
21.31
21.33

21.34
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43

21.52

Y gy ol M (8350
el &.\.4& “}s]]

Tyl La 5l
4sﬂduus.4uw@u )
Sl pages dianall 25530

eabadll il gall o Slose 5581
L )l8 il sall Sloss 530
Aslal) aing S Ao yae 8l
HL, s s

3aa0al 558l dues &LI&
e iy Lyl p L8l

Y ey gl 3l 385



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 - Onpassive Bus Terminus 1

\ ;_S.\-u.tl.n Uﬁ' umla = ‘ ;_S.\-u.tl.n Uﬁ‘ umla

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 21.38 21.53 22.04 22.18 22.31 23.08 23.45 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 21.42 2157 22.07 22.21 22.34 23.11 23.48 Ciiacad] o) ‘)}s]l
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 21.46 22.01 22.11 22.25 22.38 23.15 23.52 EENN Ep APt
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco  21.48 22.03 22.13 22.27 22.40 23.17 23.53 Sy Jles (S dalsll ﬁ)L‘.‘)‘ %
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 21.49 22.04 22.14 2228 22.41 23.18 23.54 S o g disnall 2B 5l
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 21.50 22.05 22.15 22.29 22.42 23.19 23.55 ﬁ.‘L.sHu.sL.}d!uSLu Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 21.51 22.06 22.16 22.30 22.43 23.20 23.56 il il sall Slase g3l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School ~ 21.53 22.07 22.17 22.31 22.44 23.21 23.58 Ayl iy S A yae a8l
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 21.54 22.09 22.19 22.33 22.46 23.23 23.59 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 21.56 22.10 22.20 22.34 22.47 23.24 00.00 3302l }AIWGLI&
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 21.58 22,12 22.22 22.36 22.49 23.26 00.02 J.\a;@&i:\u@m»ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 22.07 22.20 22.30 22.44 22.57 23.34 00.10 ) s ol Ml 3850

ISundays 2a Y
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 07.26 07.46 08.03 08.23 08.42 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.23 12.43 13.08 13.30 13.55 14.15 14.30 ‘A_S.h-dl‘\u}‘uy\ﬁbh_ﬁm
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 07.30 07.50 08.07 08.27 08.46 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.27 12.47 13.12 13.34 13.59 14.19 14.34 Cin] pivas jedll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 07.34 07.54 08.11 08.31 08.50 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.09 12.32 12.52 13.17 13.39 14.04 14.24 14.39 o.l}ﬂ )}s]l
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 07.35 07.55 08.12 08.32 08.51 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.10 12.33 12.53 13.18 13.40 14.05 14.25 14.40 45)..QJL4.:US..\AAI}]V&JL.\ %
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 07.36 07.56 08.13 08.33 08.52 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.12 12.35 12.55 13.20 13.42 14.07 14.27 14.42 _.SJL‘:)J}...@AA\ 5 58l
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff  07.37 07.57 08.14 08.34 08.53 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.13 12.36 12.56 13.21 13.43 14.08 14.28 14.43 ﬁ_\L.snL}.AL.}‘,J!L‘,SL.M Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 07.38 07.58 08.15 08.35 08.54 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.14 12.37 12.57 13.22 13.44 14.09 14.29 14.44 il il sall Slase 53l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 07.39 07.59 08.16 08.36 08.55 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 1154 12.16 12.39 1259 13.24 13.46 14.11 14.31 14.46 Al puing )S A pae edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 07.40 08.00 08.17 08.37 08.56 09.14 09.34 09.55 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.17 12.40 13.00 13.25 13.47 14.12 14.32 14.47 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 07.41 08.01 08.18 08.38 08.57 09.15 09.35 09.56 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.19 12.42 13.02 13.27 13.49 14.14 14.34 14.49 m@l»&llw&ku‘
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 07.43 08.03 08.20 08.40 08.59 09.17 09.37 09.58 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 12.00 12.21 12.44 13.04 13.29 13.51 14.16 14.36 14.51 1»“;4&4& (RAEPE|
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 07.51 08.11 08.28 08.48 09.07 09.25 09.45 10.06 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.09 12.31 12.54 13.14 13.39 14.01 14.26 14.46 15.01 ) s ol Ml 3350
ISundays 2a Y
Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.18 18.33 18.49 19.05 19.19 19.35 19.51 20.10 ‘A_S.h-dl‘\u}‘uy\ﬁbh_ﬁm
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.22 18.37 18.53 19.09 19.23 19.39 19.55 20.14 Ciiawy) ‘”sll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.27 18.42 18.58 19.14 19.28 19.44 20.00 20.19 EENNIFS) )}s]l
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 1455 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.29 18.44 19.00 19.16 19.30 19.46 20.02 20.21 &S)&JLA;OS.AQI}]V&)L.‘ %
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 14.57 1512 15.27 15.42 15,57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.30 18.45 19.01 19.17 19.31 19.47 20.03 20.22 _.SJLUJ}...MAA\ 5 58l
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.31 18.46 19.02 19.19 19.33 19.49 20.05 20.24 ﬁ_\L.snL}.AL.}‘,J!L‘,SL.M Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 1459 15.14 1529 15.44 1559 16.14 16.29 16.44 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.33 18.48 19.04 19.20 19.35 19.51 20.07 20.26 il il gall Shass 53l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.35 18.50 19.06 19.22 19.36 19.52 20.08 20.27 4_.}J|_J¥u.um)5m)_u Jsall
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.37 18.52 19.08 19.24 19.39 19.55 20.11 20.30 LY sy s iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.38 18.53 19.09 19.26 19.40 19.56 20.12 20.31 n.\.\_\x\])}sﬂw Llas
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.08 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.42 18.57 19.13 19.29 19.44 20.00 20.16 20.35 1»&@@1&.)}5}1
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.19 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.53 19.08 19.24 19.41 19.56 20.12 20.28 20.47 ) s ol Ml 3850
Sundays 2a Y

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 20.25 20.40 21.00 21.15 21.32 21.49 22.04 22.20 22.35 22.50 23.05 23.20 23.41 Y oy sl Bl Cadse
Al Quoz, Cement Factory 20.29 20.44 21.04 21.19 21.36 21.53 22.08 22.24 22.39 22.54 23.09 23.24 23.45 Ciiawy) &.\.4& ‘”sll
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street 20.34 20.49 21.09 21.24 21.41 21.58 22.13 22.29 22.44 22.59 23.14 23.29 23.50 EENN IEp APt
Al Quoz, Al Waaha Street, Asco 20.36 20.51 21.11 21.26 21.43 22.00 22.15 22.31 22.46 23.01 23.16 23.31 23.52 Sy Jles (S dalsll iJL‘“‘) %
Labour Camp

Al Quoz, Taj Al Madina 20.37 20.52 21.12 21.27 21.44 22.01 22.16 22.32 22.47 23.02 23.17 23.32 23.53 thf}m@w‘ 5 58l
Supermarket

Al Quoz, Al Futtaim Private Staff 20.39 20.54 21.14 21.29 21.46 22.02 22.17 22.33 22.48 23.03 23.18 23.33 23.54 ﬁ.\L.sHu.sL.}d!uSLu Jsdll
Accommodation

Al Quoz, FARNEK Staff 20.41 20.56 21.16 21.31 21.48 22.04 22.19 22.35 22.50 23.05 23.20 23.35 23.56 il il gall Slass g3l
Accommodation

Al Quoz, Credence High School 20.42 20.57 21.17 21.32 21.49 22.06 22.21 22.37 22.52 23.06 23.21 23.36 23.57 Al puing )S A pde edll
Al Quoz, Emirates Post Office 20.45 21.00 21.20 21.35 21.52 22.08 22.23 22.39 22.54 23.08 23.23 23.38 23.59 ALY sy iS558
Al Quoz, New Housing Junction 20.46 21.01 21.21 21.36 21.53 22.09 22.24 22.40 22.55 23.10 23.25 23.40 00.01 n.u_u.\l)}sllwélau;
Al Quoz, Latifa Bint Hamdan 20.50 21.05 21.25 21.40 21.56 22.13 22.28 22.44 2258 23.12 23.27 23.42 00.03 J.\a;.sgis':\u@l.:)'}ﬂl
Street

Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 21.02 21.17 21.37 21.52 22.08 22.24 22.39 22.55 23.09 23.23 23.38 23.53 00.14 ) s ol Ml 3350



	Service "F16"
	Onpassive Bus Terminus 1 - Onpassive Bus Terminus 1
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



